Real-Time Ring™ Switch
Fault-tolerant Ethernet Switches for Deterministic Systems
SIXNET Real-time Ring™ switches provide very fast, fault-tolerant network redundancy and prioritized
message delivery needed in critical real-time systems. Real-time Rings self-configure and just run, without the
complex configuration steps required by alternative solutions. This break-through product delivers reliability
and performance, saves you money, and makes your job easier.
•   Real-time fault-tolerant rings
o Recovery time of 30 mS plus 5 mS per hop!

 IEEE 802.3x (Full-Duplex with Flow Control)
 IEEE 802.1p (QoS / CoS – Quality & Class of Service)
Ordering Guide
ET-5RS-4SC-E1
 0 Pre-set for 0 rings (special order)
1 Pre-set for 1 ring (standard)
2 Pre-set for 2 rings (special order)
C Custom configured for you
 E extended power is standard
 SC style fiber connector(s)
ST style fiber connector(s)
SCL for long haul fiber (40 km)
STL     on singlemode models
 1 (5 RJ45 ports & no fiber)
2 (4 RJ45 & 1 multimode fiber)
3 (4 RJ45 & 1 singlemode fiber)
4 (3 RJ45 & 2 multimode fiber)
5 (3 RJ45 & 2 singlemode fiber)
                                5 port model
                                9 port model
                                Contact SIXNET for availability
Accessories:
Setup Wizard Free Windows configuration tool
RM-PS-024-01F Power supply – AC to 24VDC, 1A
SP-ETH-2 Dual port Ethernet surge and
lightning protector
331 Ushers Road, P.O. Box 767     Clifton Park, NY 12065 USA
+1 (518) 877-5173   Fax +1 (518) 877-8346   mailto: sales@sixnetio.com   http://www.sixnetio.com
AAA   CCCooommmpppllleeettteee   FFFaaammmiiilllyyy   ooofff   III///OOO   SSSooollluuutttiiiooonnnsss
Ethernet and RS485 I/O
SIXNET can provide you the building blocks for
the open systems you are looking for. Three
complementary families of modular DIN rail
mounted I/O provide local, remote, enterprise level,
or Internet I/O solutions.
Industrial Telephone Modems
SIXNET rugged industrial modems eliminate
the hassles of mounting a telephone modem in
an industrial enclosure. These robust modems
are rated for -30 to +70 ºC industrial operation.
Industrial Ethernet Managed Switches
SIXNET Industrial Ethernet Switches offer the
most advanced features, from Rapid Spanning
Tree Protocol for redundancy, to SNMP for
easy network management. These switches are
rugged, reliable, real-time and most of all, secure.
Controllers & RTUs with Open-Source Linux
SIXNET IPm is a combination of installation-ready
industrial controllers & RTUs and a wealth of powerful
software solutions. IPm offers the reliability of a PLC,
the familiarity of powerful Windows programming and
configuration utilities, all combined with powerful
open-source Linux flexibility.
Contact your SIXNET Applications Engineer Today!
For the latest information, check out
R
ing Sw
itch D
atasheet - R
ev 26-Jan-05
RReeqquueesstt  YYoouurr
FFRREEEE  PPrroodduucctt  CCDD  aatt
hhttttpp::////wwwwww..ssiixxnneettiioo..ccoomm